PMT series Carbonyl Group Power Inductor
www.yint.com.cn 1 Rev::v25.9
PMT 0420 Series Carbonyl Molding Power Inductor
Features
Carbonyl group for large current and low DCR of super perfomance.
Ultra low buzz noise due to molding construction type.
Closed magnetic circuit design reduces leakage flux.
Applications

A B C D E a b c
PMT0420 4.4±0.35 4.2±0.25 1.8±0.2 0.8±0.3 2.0±0.3 2.2 5.2 2.5
PM T 0420 - 1R0 M 0 T
PMT series Carbonyl Group Power Inductor
www.yint.com.cn 2 Rev: :v25.9
PMT 0420 Series Carbonyl Molding Power Inductor
Specification information
Yint P/N
Inductance DC Resistance Saturation
Current
Heating Rating
Current
L0 (μH) DCR (mΩ) Isat (A) Irms (A)
100 kHz, 1V Max. Typ. Typ.
PMT0420-R33M0T 0.33 8.6 18 10
PMT0420-R47M0T 0.47 14 12 8
PMT0420-R68M0T 0.68 19 10 7
PMT0420-1R0M0T 1.0 27 8.5 5
PMT0420-1R5M0T 1.5 42 7 4.5
PMT0420-2R2M0T 2.2 61 6 4
PMT0420-3R3M0T 3.3 76 4 3.5
PMT0420-4R7M0T 4.7 105 3.5 2.6
PMT0420-6R8M0T 6.8 172 2.8 2.1
PMT0420-100M0T 10 243 2.3 1.8
Testing Conditions:
1.All test data is base on 25 °C ambient .
2.Operating temperature range - 40°C to + 125 °C
3. Irms (A):DC current will cause an approximate ΔT of 40 °C base on 25 °C ambient temperature